Mass Intentions November 2025

Nov1l 8:30AM
4:00 PM
Nov 2

Nov 3

Nov4 8:30AM

Nov 5
Nov 6
Nov 7
Nov 8
Nov 9

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
Nov 10
Nov 11 8:30 AM

Nov 12
Nov 13
Nov 14
Nov 15
Nov 16

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

Huval Family
Clayton Lemoine
Parishioners both living & deceased (all Masses)
All Soul's Day
No Mass
Rose Mary Truxillo, JoAnn Mancuso, Gary
Whittington, A.R. Cotton Harris Sr., Dianne
Smith, Tommy Campanile, Martha Fruge,
Stetson Huval, Leo & Sallie Nijoka, Andy &
Jewel Buller, Lam Thanh Ta, Cheryl Ann Jerome
Kevin Vidaurre
Stephanie Barlow
James Blankinship
All Veterans Living & Deceased, Patti Guedry
All Veterans Living & Deceased, Patti Guedry,
Presley "Buck" Frederick, Carlton LeGrange,
Stetson Huval, Ellen Gauthier, Gerald Wyble,
Carroll Wyble, Lily Rodney, Lori LeSage
Gauthreaux, Ann Gubancsik, Sammy Covington
Parishioners and All Veterans Living & Deceased
All Veterans Living & Deceased
No Mass
Cassie Sheehan, Jerry Duncan, Louise Serio,
Charles & Rita Serio, Dennis Phillips, Stetson
Huval, Henry & Hattie Ognibene, Dot and Lee
Bourgeois, Gladys & Vincent Pizzalato, Rita
Doucet, All Veterans Living & Deceased
Marcel Paul
Chris Bringol
Lam Thanh Ta
Parishioners both living & deceased
J. L. Juneau
Ken Talbot, Phil & Stella Peck, Joseph &
Kathryn Cambre, A.R. Cotton Harris Sr., Gina
Harris, Billy Bezdek, Babette Vlahos,
Maurice & Barbara Whitcomb, Gary
Whittington, The Landry Family, Stetson
Blake Huval & Family, Presley "Buck" Frederick

Nov 17
Nov 18

Nov 19
Nov 20
Nov 21
Nov 22
Nov 23

Nov 24
Nov 25

Nov 26
Nov 27
Nov 28
Nov 29

Nov 30

12:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM

8:00AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

JoAnn Mancuso
No Mass
Betty & Rodney LaBauve, Robert & Elizabeth
Blake, John Scarbrough, Van Guarino, Curtis &
Geraldine Brown, Joseph Mannino, Chris Bringol,
Presley "Buck" Frederick, Ellen Gauthier, Mike
Landry, Stetson Huval, Sammy Covington
Lee & Mary Lee Cifreo
Janice Jeansonne
The LeBlanc & Porche Families
Stacey Silvio
Parishioners both Living & Deceased
Corey Buhler
Vince DiLeo Jr., Dennis Phillips, Joseph Mannino,
Richard Ryder Sr., Chris Bringol, Stetson Huval
& Family, Rita Doucet, Gloria Vaughn, Alvin
Hebert, Van Guarino, Joseph Bergeron, Kristal
Rabalais
No Mass
Lam Thanh Ta, Michael Pecoraro, Rosemary
Silvio, Buck Frederick, Ellen Gauthier, Carissa
Thomas, Lane Emswiler, Elice Emswiler,
Lyndsey Davis, Lily Rodney, Lori LeSage
Gautreaux, Cheryl Ann Jerome
Joseph Mannino
Office Closed--Rodriguez Family
Office Closed--Elmo Graffeo Jr.
Elmer & Irma Laird, Fr. Kenny Laird, Bryan
Keith Drago, John Zumo, Clayton Lemoine,
Simoneaux & Cockerham Families, Hattie &
Henry Ognibene, Glynn Campbell, Barry
Woods, Ryan & Geneva Rabalais, Josie &
Joseph Dentro, Mike Vince
Miller-White Family
Parishioners both Living and Deceased
Van Guarino

*as of October 15, 2025




