Mass Intentions November 2025

Nov 1	8:30 AM	Huval Family		12:00 PM	JoAnn Mancuso
	4:00 PM	Clayton Lemoine	Nov 17		No Mass
Nov 2		Parishioners both living & deceased (all Masses)	Nov 18	8:30 AM	Betty & Rodney LaBauve, Robert & Elizabeth
		All Soul's Day			Blake, John Scarbrough, Van Guarino, Curtis &
Nov 3		No Mass			Geraldine Brown, Joseph Mannino, Chris Bringol,
Nov 4	8:30 AM	Rose Mary Truxillo, JoAnn Mancuso, Gary			Presley "Buck" Frederick, Ellen Gauthier, Mike
		Whittington, A.R. Cotton Harris Sr., Dianne			Landry, Stetson Huval, Sammy Covington
		Smith, Tommy Campanile, Martha Fruge,	Nov 19	8:30 AM	Lee & Mary Lee Cifreo
		Stetson Huval, Leo & Sallie Nijoka, Andy &	Nov 20	8:30 AM	Janice Jeansonne
		Jewel Buller, Lam Thanh Ta, Cheryl Ann Jerome	Nov 21	8:30 AM	The LeBlanc & Porche Families
Nov 5	8:30 AM	Kevin Vidaurre	Nov 22	4:00 PM	Stacey Silvio
Nov 6	8:30 AM	Stephanie Barlow	Nov 23	8:00 AM	Parishioners both Living & Deceased
Nov 7	8:30 AM	James Blankinship		10:00 AM	Corey Buhler
Nov 8	4:00 PM	All Veterans Living & Deceased, Patti Guedry		12:00 PM	Vince DiLeo Jr., Dennis Phillips, Joseph Mannino,
Nov 9	8:00 AM	All Veterans Living & Deceased, Patti Guedry,			Richard Ryder Sr., Chris Bringol, Stetson Huval
		Presley "Buck" Frederick, Carlton LeGrange,			& Family, Rita Doucet, Gloria Vaughn, Alvin
		Stetson Huval, Ellen Gauthier, Gerald Wyble,			Hebert, Van Guarino, Joseph Bergeron, Kristal
		Carroll Wyble, Lily Rodney, Lori LeSage			Rabalais
		Gauthreaux, Ann Gubancsik, Sammy Covington	Nov 24		No Mass
	10:00 AM	Parishioners and All Veterans Living & Deceased	Nov 25	8:30 AM	Lam Thanh Ta, Michael Pecoraro, Rosemary
	12:00 PM	All Veterans Living & Deceased			Silvio, Buck Frederick, Ellen Gauthier, Carissa
Nov 10)	No Mass			Thomas, Lane Emswiler, Elice Emswiler,
Nov 11	8:30 AM	Cassie Sheehan, Jerry Duncan, Louise Serio,			Lyndsey Davis, Lily Rodney, Lori LeSage
		Charles & Rita Serio, Dennis Phillips, Stetson			Gautreaux, Cheryl Ann Jerome
		Huval, Henry & Hattie Ognibene, Dot and Lee	Nov 26	8:30 AM	Joseph Mannino
		Bourgeois, Gladys & Vincent Pizzalato, Rita	Nov 27	8:30 AM	Office Closed-Rodriguez Family
		Doucet, All Veterans Living & Deceased	Nov 28	8:30 AM	Office ClosedElmo Graffeo Jr.
Nov 12	2 8:30 AM	Marcel Paul	Nov 29	4:00 PM	Elmer & Irma Laird, Fr. Kenny Laird, Bryan
Nov 13		Chris Bringol			Keith Drago, John Zumo, Clayton Lemoine,
Nov 14		Lam Thanh Ta			Simoneaux & Cockerham Families, Hattie &
Nov 15		Parishioners both living & deceased			Henry Ognibene, Glynn Campbell, Barry
Nov 1	6 8:00 AM	J. L. Juneau			Woods, Ryan & Geneva Rabalais, Josie &
	10:00 AM	Ken Talbot, Phil & Stella Peck, Joseph &			Joseph Dentro, Mike Vince
		Kathryn Cambre, A.R. Cotton Harris Sr., Gina	Nov 30	8:00 AM	Miller-White Family
		Harris, Billy Bezdek, Babette Vlahos,		10:00 AM	Parishioners both Living and Deceased
		Maurice & Barbara Whitcomb, Gary		12:00 PM	Van Guarino
		Whittington, The Landry Family, Stetson			
		Blake Huval & Family, Presley "Buck" Frederick			* as of October 15, 2025
					us of October 13, 2023